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LEAGUE #506: HEXAGON
WEEK #13 - 11/9/18

CENTER PHONE: 785-272-1881
FRIDAY - 6:50 P.M. 80% OF 880 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: VAN EISENHUT PHONE: 862-8360
LEAGUE SECRETARY: BARB NORTHRIP PHONE: 232-2802
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 17 (35)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. # 2-LEWIS TOYOTA 7 52 25 30871 801 2276 957 2726
2. # 6-SHIVER ME TIMBERS 3 51 33 30249 739 2041 969 2731
3. # 3-TEAM 3 8 46 38 30253 766 2090 976 2712
4. # 1-BYOB 2 40 37 30738 797 2172 960 2654
5. # 5-TEAM 5 6 39 45 30469 841 2355 973 2757
6. # 8-COUNTRY CLUB 5 38 46 29625 624 1754 905 2597
7. # 7-BIOTCHS 4 * 38 32 23331 776 2148 963 2700
8. # 4-STRIKE HUNTERS 1 18 66 28166 545 1619 867 2484
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
----------------------- -------------------
# 7-BIOTCHS 11, 12

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
298 MIKE OGLE 682 DANNY LONG 198.1 BRAD LONG
258 BRAD LONG 664 CHARLIE ARMSTRON 196.7 CHARLIE ARMSTRON
245 JAKE OLSON 659 STEVEN RILEY 194.0 STEVEN RILEY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
287 DUSTIN MANIS 762 BRIAN MASSEY
286 MIKE GRABRASKUS 751 JEREMY NIXON
271 LOGAN NIXON 746 JIM BROCK

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
252 ASHLEY ARMSTRONG 657 SHALEY LONG 194.1 SHALEY LONG
194 BARB LONG 500 KELLY NIXON 165.4 ASHLEY ARMSTRONG
168 KELLY VEACH 493 VICKIE HOLZ 152.5 KELLY NIXON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
273 ELIZABETH KUHN 749 COURTNEY DOUD
261 RACHEL OGLE 688 DEE MASSEY
243 DENISE ZIMMERMAN 655 STACY SPEER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
976 TEAM 3 2757 TEAM 5
963 BIOTCHS 2731 SHIVER ME TIMBERS

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-BYOB TM #5-TEAM 5
JEFF PRICE 67 4908 36 136 BARB LONG 68 4474 33 135
BRIAN MASSEY 39 6186 36 171 DANNY LONG 26 6193 33 187
TANNER KUHN 24 6252 33 189 SHALEY LONG 20 6795 35 194
JAKE OLSON 23 3450 18 191 BRAD LONG 17 6540 33 198

HDCP=+154 AVG=687 STAN KMIEC 87 334 3 111
HDCP=+132 AVG=714

TM #2-LEWIS TOYOTA TM #6-SHIVER ME TIMBERS
MAT BAILEY 32 3768 21 179 RACHEL OGLE 93 3301 32 103
ASHLEY ARMSTRONG 44 5957 36 165 KELLY NIXON 54 5490 36 152
LOGAN NIXON 45 5890 36 163 MIKE OGLE 32 6470 36 179
CHARLIE ARMSTRON 19 7083 36 196 JEREMY NIXON 27 5043 27 186
MIKE FENDER 23 1099 6 183* HDCP=+208 AVG=620

HDCP=+141 AVG=703
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HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #3-TEAM 3 TM #7-BIOTCHS
DION WALROD 45 5886 36 163 VICKIE HOLZ 61 3023 21 143
MIKE GRABRASKUS 44 5951 36 165 ELIZABETH KUHN 57 3558 24 148
DUSTIN MANIS 41 5576 33 168 STEVEN RILEY 20 4851 25 194
VACANT 56 0 0 ANTHONY HENNESSE 36 1756 10 175

HDCP=+187 AVG=646 HDCP=+176 AVG=660
TM #4-STRIKE HUNTERS TM #8-COUNTRY CLUB
MARVIN GARDNER 104 1879 21 89 STACY SPEER 100 3156 33 95
KELLY VEACH 90 3532 33 107 DEE MASSEY 74 4193 33 127
DENISE ZIMMERMAN 106 2875 33 87 COURTNEY DOUD 64 2114 15 140
KARL ZIMMERMAN 85 3746 33 113 JIM BROCK 41 5573 33 168

HDCP=+387 AVG=396 HDCP=+280 AVG=530
*SUBSTITUTES*
28-AUSTIN VANOVER 35 477 3 159* 55-JEREMY ADKINS 16 597 3 199

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
11/16/18 8-2 3-5 6-1 4-7
11/23/18 4-3 2-1 8-7 6-5
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WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - SHALEY LONG 200*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - BYOB

JEFF PRICE 97 157 137 391 4908 36 136 173 446 243 650 136 67
BRIAN MASSEY 158 206 201 565 6186 36 171 244 624 296 762 172 39
TANNER KUHN 232 216 195 643 6252 33 189 235 643 264 725 183 24
JAKE OLSON 203 181 189 573 3450 18 191 245 630 284 747 171 23

TM #2 - LEWIS TOYOTA
MAT BAILEY 184 152 234 570 3768 21 179 234 595 270 706 161 32
ASHLEY ARMSTRONG 173 196 129 498 5957 36 165 252 630 300 774 160 44
LOGAN NIXON 199 177 151 527 5890 36 163 221 548 271 693 165 45
CHARLIE ARMSTRON 197 199 169 565 7083 36 196 248 664 272 736 192 19
MIKE FENDER ... ... ... ... 1099 6 183 200 580 223 649 191 23

TM #3 - TEAM 3
DION WALROD 176 167 171 514 5886 36 163 204 550 251 706 160 45
MIKE GRABRASKUS 169 159 193 521 5951 36 165 236 577 286 714 162 44
DUSTIN MANIS 158 151 173 482 5576 33 168 244 598 287 727 160 41
VACANT (150) (150) (150) 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 56

TM #4 - STRIKE HUNTERS
MARVIN GARDNER 90 83 86 259 1879 21 89 133 309 239 627 84 104
KELLY VEACH 98 113 75 286 3532 33 107 168 383 259 662 102 90
DENISE ZIMMERMAN 86 73 73 232 2875 33 87 136 316 243 637 --- 106
KARL ZIMMERMAN 125 145 101 371 3746 33 113 148 410 234 668 --- 85

TM #5 - TEAM 5
BARB LONG (135) (135) (135) 405 4474 33 135 194 451 262 672 122 68
DANNY LONG ... ... ... ... 6193 33 187 266 682 293 763 199 26
SHALEY LONG 200 156 186 542 6795 35 194 254 657 276 723 205 20
BRAD LONG 231 171 146 548 6540 33 198 258 646 275 718 189 17
STAN KMIEC 111 103 120 334 334 3 111 120 334 207 595 --- 87

TM #6 - SHIVER ME TIMBERS
RACHEL OGLE 80 73 109 262 3301 32 103 157 368 261 680 89 93
KELLY NIXON 150 164 146 460 5490 36 152 193 500 257 676 139 54
MIKE OGLE 151 245 150 546 6470 36 179 298 663 340 789 179 32
JEREMY NIXON 226 199 163 588 5043 27 186 232 646 267 751 188 27

TM #7 - BIOTCHS
VICKIE HOLZ ... ... ... ... 3023 21 143 186 493 251 688 151 61
ELIZABETH KUHN ... ... ... ... 3558 24 148 212 552 273 735 150 57
STEVEN RILEY ... ... ... ... 4851 25 194 246 659 270 731 203 20
ANTHONY HENNESSE ... ... ... ... 1756 10 175 214 550 243 637 --- 36

TM #8 - COUNTRY CLUB
STACY SPEER ( 95) ( 95) ( 95) 285 3156 33 95 140 346 242 655 85 100
DEE MASSEY (127) (127) (127) 381 4193 33 127 165 454 239 688 117 74
COURTNEY DOUD 120 185 158 463 2114 15 140 188 521 264 749 --- 64
JIM BROCK 213 169 179 561 5573 33 168 223 614 267 746 163 41

*SUBSTITUTES*
AUSTIN VANOVER ... ... ... ... 477 3 159 176 477 211 582 176 35
JEREMY ADKINS ... ... ... ... 597 3 199 254 597 270 645 --- 16


